
  WP107     SINGLE GANG ROUND
     RECEPTACLE COMBINATION 1 3/8”,

 1 5/8”, OR 1 3/4” DIAMETER
USE PLIERS TO TWIST-OUT TABS FOR LARGER OPENINGS

           INSERT FOR U.L. LISTED AND C.S.A.
          CERTIFIED WP1000 SERIES

         U.S. PATENT
                  # 5,280,135

®



INTERMATIC WP SERIES INSERT INSTRUCTIONS
The enclosed insert is designed to be used with Intermatic WP Series plastic or die cast 
weatherproof receptacle covers. This insert, is designed to be mounted either vertically 
or horizontally depending on the application requirements. The 2 gang inserts WP100 
and WP200 series are designed to be rotated 90 or 180 degrees provide the flexibility, 
for 2 gang mounting with two different devices, and allow the installer to select which side 
the selected devices should be on. For example; a toggle switch/GFCI combination can 
be mounted so that the toggle switch is on the left OR right side of the junction box. For 
mounting the receptacle cover, refer to the instruction sheet enclosed with the receptacle 
cover.
Listed below are the inserts currently available. Inserts with no hardware and/or gasket, use 
the hardware and/or gasket supplied with series 1000 models.
 

MODEL#
WP201
WP202
WP203

WP204

WP205

WP206

WP207
WP208
WP209

WP210

WP211

WP212

WP213

APPLICATION DESCRIPTION
Two gang duplex receptacle
Two gang GFCI receptacle
Two gang combination toggle switch/
duplex receptacle
Two gang combination toggle switch/
GFCI receptacle
Two gang combination duplex/
GFCI receptacle
Two gang combination 1-3/8”
diameter round/duplex receptacle
Two gang round receptacle 2-5/32”
Two gang round receptacle 2-21/32”
Two gang combination 1-3/8” diameter-
round//toggle 
Two gang combination 15/8” diameter-
round/toggle 
Two gang combination 1-5/8” diameter-
round/GFCI receptacle
Two gang combination double toggle
switch
Two gang combination 2-5/32” or
2-21/32” diameter round
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MODEL#
WP103
WP104

WP105

WP106

WP107

WP13
WP14

WP15

WP16

APPLICATION DESCRIPTION
Single gang toggle switch
Single gang round receptacle 1-3/8”
diameter
Single gang, round receptacle 1-5/8”
diameter
Single gang round receptacle 1-3/4”
diameter
Two gang combination 1-3/8”, 1-5/8”
or 1-3/4” diameter round
Single gang toggle
Single gang round receptacle 1-3/8”
diameter
Single gang round receptacle 1-5/8”
diameter
Single gang round receptacle 1-3/8”,
1-5/8” or 1-3/4” diameter




